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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Laura Jimenez526
373393 GGA-Lawrenceville

9.000 9.300 8.9759.100 36.375
1 2 2 4 1

1

Kelsey Worthington531
457056 GGA-Lawrenceville

8.050 9.450 9.2509.200 35.950
9 1 1 2 2

2

Amber Cone521
271182 GGA-Lawrenceville

8.400 9.100 9.4258.975 35.900
4T 3T 3 1 3

3

Carlie Whidden535
421016 New Vision

8.550 8.850 8.6758.550 34.625
2 5 5 8 4

4

Mary Margaret Duffey539
457872 Dacula

8.450 7.850 9.0008.200 33.500
3 8T 6 3 5

5

Erica Crews509
457891 Dacula

8.400 7.850 8.7257.875 32.850
4T 8T 8 7 6

6

Emily Payne506
424615 Buckhead

7.900 8.350 8.5508.000 32.800
12 6 7 9 7

7

Lucy Eichelberger502
398337 Buckhead

8.000 8.000 8.8507.800 32.650
10 7 10 5 8

8

Emma Milsaps511
459168 Dacula

8.150 7.600 8.3507.850 31.950
8 10T 9 10 9

9

Alex Reese507
424609 Buckhead

8.250 7.350 8.8007.450 31.850
7 12 12 6 10

10

Sarah Padyk533
421024 New Vision

7.925 7.600 8.0007.600 31.125
11 10T 11 11 11

11

Brooke Burgess516
425349 GGA Suwanee

8.400 9.100 0.0008.625 26.125
4T 3T 4 12 12

12


